Directorate of Technical Education, Maharashtra State, Mumbai

3, Mahapalika Marg, Post Box No.1967 opposite Metro Cinema, Mumbai-400001. (M.S.)
Approved courses for Admission to Diploma Technical Courses for Academic Year 2024-25

Institute Code : 02011

Institute Details

Government Polytechnic, Beed

Institute Name .
B dafFPaT die

Nathapur Road, Beed , 431122

AYTQR IS s, ¥32 W

Region : Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar, District : Beed, Taluka : Beed, Village : Beed, PIN :
431122

@ www.gpbeed.ac.in, ¥ principal.gpbeed @dtemaharashtra.gov.in

. 02442-222603, )3 02442222603

Address

Region Type  Urban Education Type Co-Education
Year of Establishment | 1982 AISHE Code | S-1787
NAAC Accreditation Status Not Applied / Not Applicable
Institute Status | Government, Non-Autonomous, Non-Minority
Public Remark  --
Contact Information (I/C Principal)

Dr. MOHAN RAMDAS LOHOKARE

N "
M &, Mg Tera A

(1 8459603211, , 8275460035, &% principal.gpbeed@dtemaharashtra.gov.in

Contact Details
. 02442222603 - 101, 02442222609,

Contact Information (Registrar)

Mr. KAKADE K E

Name o sres¥s

Contact Details [ 9421503503, &% office.gpbeed @dtemaharashtra.gov.in
Contact Information (Superintendent)

Mr. KAKADE K E

NOMe o sres®s

Contact Details | [ 9421503503, 3% office.gpbeed @dtemaharashtra.gov.in
Approval Letter Details (At the time of start of Institute)

APPROVAL-2010/(200/10)/
Govt. Approval Letter No. | TE-5,MANTRALAYA EXT Govt. Approval Date 30/06/2010
BLDG, MUMBAI-400032

DTE Approval Letter No. GTI/2682/100/651(20)/TE-1 DTE Approval Date  23/06/1982



F.NO.740-89-043/E/
RC/95(17/TMDE-2804/2ND Apex Body Approval Date 19/06/2010
" SHIFT

Apex Body Approval Letter

Apex Body (AICTE [ PCI) Approval Details

Sr. No. Apex Body Code
1. AICTE 1-477730261

Affilation Details

Sr. No. Board MSBTE Code

1. Maharashtra State Board of Technical Education, Mumlbai 0032

How To Reach Details

Nearest Railway Station | Parli Vaijnath Distance 92 (K.M.)
Nearest Bus Stand | Beed Distance 5 (K.M.)
Nearest Airport Aurangabad Distance 135 (K.M.)
Latitude 19.00263 Longitude | 75.78124

Hostel Details

Total Total Ist Year
Sr. No.| Type of Hostel Name of Hostel . .
Capacity Occupancy Capacity
1. Boy's Hostel | MATOSHRI BOYS HOSTEL 180 198 108
2. Girl's Hostel | MATOSHRI GIRLS HOSTEL 54 59 30

Faculty Details

No. of Not Approved Faculty

Sr. . . No. of Approved Faculty .
Designation (Ad-Hoc [ temporary [ Contract [ Adjunct

No. (Approved by Government [ MSBTE) / etc)

1. Principal 1 0

2. Head of Department 5 0

3. Lecturer 43 0

Beneficiary Details

Sr. Financial Year Type Agenc No. of Beneficiaries Armount Amount
No. yp gency ’ Sanctioned (%) Received (%)
. 2022-23 Student | State Government 471 20,85,000/- 4,20,000/-
2. 2023-24 Student | State Government 321 8,71,200/- 5,02,600/-

Course Details

List of Courses Participating in CAP AND Affilated to Board

AICTE [1-477730261] Approved Post S.S.C. Diploma in Engineering (Polytechnics) Affiliated to M.S.B.T.E.
having Government, Non-Autonomous, Non-Minority and Co-Education Courses [3 Years, Semester
Pattern]



Sr.
No.

Choice
Code

020119110

0201125110

0201129310

0201m37010

020161210

020184310

Choice
Code
(TFWS)

o2o0memt

020M25MT

020112931T

020137011

o20me121T

02011843N1T

Course Name

Civil Engineering

Computer Technology

Electrical Engineering

Electronics and
Communication

Engineering

Mechanical
Engineering

Printing Technology

NBA Accreditation Details

Start Intake

Year

1982

2003

2021

1994

1985

1995

Total

2023

60

60

60

30

60

30

300

Intake Intake Intake
2024
2024 | 2024
(Board

(AICcTE) | (GR)

60

60

60

30

60

30

300

60

60

60

30

60

30

300

Intake
2024
(Final for

Approval
Date Time

Affiliated)  Admission)

60

60

60

30

60

30

300

60

60

60

30

60

30

300

19/07/2024
12:57:32 PM

19/07/2024
12:57:32 PM

19/07/2024
12:57:32 PM

19/07/2024
12:57:32 PM

19/07/2024
12:57:32 PM

19/07/2024
12:57:32 PM

AICTE [1-477730261] Approved Post S.S.C. Diploma in Engineering (Polytechnics) Affiliated to M.S.B.T.E.
Courses

Sr.

No.

1

Course Name

Civil Engineering

Computer Technology

Electrical Engineering

Electronics and Communication
Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Printing Technology

Surrender Seats Details

Pattern]
Sr. Choice
No. Code

Eligible but Not

Applied

Course)

SAR Uploaded
(02/03/2024)

Accreditation Status

Already Accredited

Not Eligible (New

Already Accredited
Already Accredited

Accreditation Period

2022-23 to 2024-25

2022-23 to 2024-25

2022-23 to 2024-25

List of Courses Participating in CAP AND Affilated to Board

AICTE [1-477730261] Approved Post S.S.C. Diploma in Engineering (Polytechnics) Affiliated to M.S.B.T.E.
having Government, Non-Autonomous, Non-Minority and Co-Education Courses [3 Years, Semester

Course

Intake
2024 (Final

CAP
other
than
Admission) | MI %

CAP
or Ml
%

IL %

CAP
other
than

Mi
Seats

CAP
for Ml
Seats

Remark

Staff Faculty Ratio
(SFR) not as per NBA

Seats
Surrendered
Date Time



—

020119110 | Civil Engineering 60 100.00 = 0.00 0.00 60 0 0 --

2 | 020125110 Computer Technology 60 100.00 0.00 0.00 60 0 0 --

3 | 0201129310 Electrical Engineering 60 100.00 0.00 @0.00 60 0 0 --
Electronics and

4 0201137010 | Communication 30 100.00 0.00 0.00 30 0 0 --
Engineering

5 | 0201161210 Mechanical Engineering 60 100.00 | 0.00 0.00 60 0 0 --

6 | 0201184310 Printing Technology 30 100.00 0.00 0.00 30 0 0 --

Total 300 300 0 0

Placement and Internship Details for 2023-24

List of Courses Participating in CAP AND Affilated to Board

AICTE [1-477730261] Approved Post S.S.C. Diploma in Engineering (Polytechnics) Affiliated to M.S.B.T.E.
having Government, Non-Autonomous, Non-Minority and Co-Education Courses [3 Years, Semester
Pattern]

Placement Details | Internship Details

Sr. | Choice No. of No. of No. of No. of

No. Code Course Name Companies Students Companies Students

1 | 0201119110 | Civil Engineering 0 0 0 0

2 | 020125110 Computer Technology 0 0 0 0

3 020129310 Electrical Engineering 1 20 0 0

4 020137010 Electronics and Communication Engineering 1 6 0 0

5 | 0201161210 Mechanical Engineering 1 7 0 0

6 0201184310 Printing Technology 4 15 6 27
Total 7 48 6 27

Enroliment Details for 2023-24

List of Courses Participating in CAP AND Affilated to Board

AICTE [1-477730261] Approved Post S.S.C. Diploma in Engineering (Polytechnics) Affiliated to M.S.B.T.E.
having Government, Non-Autonomous, Non-Minority and Co-Education Courses [3 Years, Semester
Pattern]

DT
NT- NT- NT-
Open sC sT |/ OBC SBC SEBC Total
B C D
VvJ
Sr.
Ncr)ChoiceCode Course Name M FMFMFMFMFMFMFMFMFMF M F T
1 0201119110 | Civil Engineering 5 13/ 47 00301 22/1208 200 0 0|3 25|60
2~ 020m251M0 Computer Technology 9 15/2/ 7 0010/ 1/ 0/ 1121 7 11 20 0 0 25/35 60
3 = 020129310 | Electrical Engineering |17 |15/5' 56/ 00201 0 3 0 1 1 7 3/ 00 0 0 36 24 60
4 0201137010  Electronics and 3/14/11 00101010023 3000 0 10/20 30

Communication



Engineering

5 020161210 Mec?honlfzdl 248 6 0 0030102020122 000 0 50 10 60
Engineering

6 = 0201184310 Printing Technology 4 5/ 13 001000100040 1/00 022 830

Total 82/70/19/23 0 0 M 05 2102 7 4 4121 3 0 0 0178122 300
Sr. . JK
Choice Code Course Name PWD Defence NRI | OClI CIWGC PMSSS . NEUT Total
No. Migrant
1 020M9N0 | Civil Engineering 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 020125110 Computer Technology 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 0201129310 | Electrical Engineering 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Electronics and
4 ' 020137010 |/Communication 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Engineering
5 | 020161210 Mechanical Engineering 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 0201184310 |Printing Technology 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pass-Out Details for 2023

Sr. Choice Total Pass-Out
Program Name Course Name

No. Code Students
Post S.S.C. Diploma in Engineerin

1 Jlplormain Engineering 020119110 | Civil Engineering 49
(Polytechnics)
Post S.S.C. Diploma in Engineerin

2. . P 9 9 020125110 Computer Technology 63
(Polytechnics)
Post S.S.C. Diploma in Engineerin

3. . P 9 9 0201129310 Electrical Engineering 42
(Polytechnics)

4 Post S.S.C. Diploma in Engineering 0201137010 Electronics and Communication 30

" (Polytechnics) Engineering

Post S.S.C. Diploma in Engineerin

5. . P 9 9 0201161210 | Mechanical Engineering 28
(Polytechnics)
Post S.S.C. Diploma in Engineerin

6. P 9 9 0201184310 | Printing Technology 19

(Polytechnics)
Fee Structure Details

Post S.S.C. Diploma in Engineering (Polytechnics)

. Fee . Tuition Other
Sr. Course  Academic Fee Approving Development Total
Approval i Fees (% Fees
No. Status Year Authority Fees (%) Fees (%)
Status ) ®
State 7,750/- (Seven Thousand
1 Government 2022-23 Final 6,000/-  1000/-  750/- /- ( )
Government Seven Hundred and Fifty)
State 7,750/~ (Seven Thousand
2 | Government 2023-24 Final 6,000/~ 1,000/~ 750/- /-

Government Seven Hundred and Fifty)



_ State
3 Government 2024-25 Final 6,000/~
Government

Document Details

Sr.
Document Name
No.
1. |Upload Inst Profile Copy of Diploma for RO Approval
) AICTE Letter for EoOA/New Course/Variation in Intake/Closure of
" |Course etc
3 AICTE Letter for EoA/New Course/Variation in Intake/Closure of

Course etc

4. GRforestablishment

5. | MSBTE Affiliation Letter (If applicable)

6. | MSBTE Affiliation Letter (If applicable)

7. |NBA

8. Upload Inst Profile Copy of Diploma for RO Approval

Declaration

1,000/- 750/-
Issuing
h Issue Date
Authority

DTE 27/06/2023
AICTE 15/05/2023
AICTE 13/05/2024
State Govt. | 23/06/1982
MSBTE  19/06/2023
MSBTE  16/07/2024
NBA 22/12/2022
DTE 19/07/2024

Uploaded
Date Time
6/28/2023
11:54:35 AM
6/23/2023
2:51:54 PM

7/18/2024
3:51:35 PM

6/23/2023
2:41:05 PM

6/24/2023
1:44:32 PM

7/18/2024
3:563:08 PM

6/27/2023
3:49:13 PM

7/19/2024
11:52:58 AM

7,750/- (Seven Thousand
Seven Hundred and Fifty)

Is
Verified

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

All the information furnished by me in this online application is true, complete and correct to the

best of my knowledge and belief.

Last Modified On : 19/07/2024 11:52:58 AM
Printed On :19/07/2024 1:14:33 PM Seal

(DR. MOHAN RAMDAS LOHOKARE)

I/C Principal



