



Directorate of Technical Education, Maharashtra State, Mumbai

3, Mahapalika Marg, Post Box No.1967 opposite Metro Cinema, Mumbai-400001. (M.S.) Approved courses for Admission to Diploma Technical Courses for Academic Year 2024-25

Institute Code : 02011

	Institute C									
Institute Details										
Institute Name	Government Polytechnic, Bee शासकीय तंत्रनिकेतन बीड	ed								
Address	431122	ajinagar, District : Beed, Taluk ncipal.gpbeed@dtemaharash	-							
Region Type	Urban	Education Type	Co-Education							
Year of Establishment	1982	AISHE Code	S-1787							
NAAC Accreditation Status	Not Applied / Not Applicable									
Institute Status	Government, Non-Autonomo	ous, Non-Minority								
Public Remark										
Contact Information (I/C	Principal)	ncipal)								
Name	Dr. MOHAN RAMDAS LOHOKAI डॉ. मोहन रामदास लोहोकरे	RE								
Contact Details	🛿 8459603211, , 8275460035, 🕻 🌜 02442222603 - 101, 024422	r incipal.gpbeed@dtemah 22609,	arashtra.gov.in							
Contact Information (Re	gistrar)									
Name	Mr. KAKADE K E श्री. काकडे के इ									
Contact Details	🕻 9421503503, 🔀 office.gpbe	ed@dtemaharashtra.gov.in								
Contact Information (Su	perintendent)									
Name	Mr. KAKADE K E श्री. काकडे के इ									
Contact Details	🕻 9421503503, 🔽 office.gpbe	ed@dtemaharashtra.gov.in								
Approval Letter Details (At the time of start of Insti	tute)								
Govt. Approval Letter No.	APPROVAL-2010/(200/10)/ TE-5,MANTRALAYA EXT BLDG, MUMBAI-400032	Govt. Approval Date	30/06/2010							
DTE Approval Letter No.	GTI/2682/100/651(20)/TE-1	DTE Approval Date	23/06/1982							
	1	1	I							

Apex Body Approval Date 19/06/2010

Apex B	Body (AICTE /	PCI) A	pprov	al Details							
Sr. N	lo.		А	pex Body				Code			
1.				AICTE				1-47773026	61		
Affilat	ion Details										
Sr. N	lo.			Board			1	ASBTE Cod	e		
1.	Maharasht	ra Stat	e Boarc	l of Technical Educatio	on, Mumbai			0032			
How T	o Reach Detai										
Ne	earest Railway St	ation	Parli Va	ijnath		C	istance	92 (K.M.)			
	Nearest Bus S	Stand	Beed			Distance 5 (K.M.)					
	Nearest A	irport	Aurang	abad		D	istance	135 (к.м.)			
	Lat	itude	19.0026	3		Lo	ngitude	75.78124			
Hostel	l Details										
Sr. No.	Type of Hostel			Name of Hostel		Total Capaci	ty O	Total ccupancy	lst Year Capacity		
1.	Boy's Hostel	ΜΑΤΟ	SHRI BO	YS HOSTEL		180		198	108		
2.	Girl's Hostel	ΜΑΤΟ	shri gif	RLS HOSTEL		54		30			
Facult	y Details										
Sr. No.	Designatio	'n	(A)	No. of Approved Fo pproved by Governme	•) (Ad-I			ved Faculty Contract / Adjun		
1.	Principal			1				0			
2.	Head of Depart	tment		5				0			
3.	Lecturer			43				0			
Benefi	iciary Details										
Sr. No.	Financial Year	r 1	уре	Agency	No. of Ben	eficiaries		nount oned (₹)	Amount Received (₹)		
1.	2022-23	St	udent	State Government	47	7]	20,85	5,000/-	4,20,000/-		
2.	2023-24	St	udent	State Government	32	321 8,71,200/- 5,02,600/-					

Course Details

List of Courses Participating in CAP **AND** Affilated to Board

AICTE [1-477730261] Approved Post S.S.C. Diploma in Engineering (Polytechnics) Affiliated to M.S.B.T.E. having Government, Non-Autonomous, Non-Minority and Co-Education Courses [3 Years, Semester Pattern]

Sr. No.	Choice Code	Choice Code (TFWS)	Course Name	Start Year	Intake 2023	Intake 2024 (AICTE)	Intake 2024 (GR)	Intake 2024 (Board Affiliated)	Intake 2024 (Final for Admission)	Approval Date Time
1	0201119110	02011191117	Civil Engineering	1982	60	60	60	60	60	19/07/2024 12:57:32 PM
2	0201125110	0201125111T	Computer Technology	2003	60	60	60	60	60	19/07/2024 12:57:32 PM
3	0201129310	0201129311T	Electrical Engineering	2021	60	60	60	60	60	19/07/2024 12:57:32 PM
4	0201137010	0201137011T	Electronics and Communication Engineering	1994	30	30	30	30	30	19/07/2024 12:57:32 PM
5	0201161210	0201161211T	Mechanical Engineering	1985	60	60	60	60	60	19/07/2024 12:57:32 PM
6	0201184310	0201184311T	Printing Technology	1995	30	30	30	30	30	19/07/2024 12:57:32 PM
				Total	300	300	300	300	300	

NBA Accreditation Details

AICTE [1-477730261] Approved Post S.S.C. Diploma in Engineering (Polytechnics) Affiliated to M.S.B.T.E. Courses

Sr. No.	Course Name	Accreditation Status	Accreditation Period	Remark
1	Civil Engineering	Already Accredited	2022-23 to 2024-25	
2	Computer Technology	Eligible but Not Applied		Staff Faculty Ratio (SFR) not as per NBA
3	Electrical Engineering	Not Eligible (New Course)		
4	Electronics and Communication Engineering	SAR Uploaded (02/03/2024)		
5	Mechanical Engineering	Already Accredited	2022-23 to 2024-25	
6	Printing Technology	Already Accredited	2022-23 to 2024-25	

Surrender Seats Details

List of Courses Participating in CAP **AND** Affilated to Board

AICTE [1-477730261] Approved Post S.S.C. Diploma in Engineering (Polytechnics) Affiliated to M.S.B.T.E. having Government, Non-Autonomous, Non-Minority and Co-Education Courses [3 Years, Semester Pattern]

Sr. No.	Choice Code	Course	Intake 2024 (Final for Admission)	CAP other than MI %	CAP for MI %	IL %	CAP other than MI Seats	CAP for MI Seats	IL Seats	Seats Surrendered Date Time	
------------	----------------	--------	--------------------------------------------	------------------------------	--------------------	------	-------------------------------------	------------------------	-------------	-----------------------------------	--

		Total	300				300	0	0	
6	0201184310	Printing Technology	30	100.00	0.00	0.00	30	0	0	
5	0201161210	Mechanical Engineering	60	100.00	0.00	0.00	60	0	0	
4	0201137010	Electronics and Communication Engineering	30	100.00	0.00	0.00	30	0	0	
3	0201129310	Electrical Engineering	60	100.00	0.00	0.00	60	0	0	
2	0201125110	Computer Technology	60	100.00	0.00	0.00	60	0	0	
1	0201119110	Civil Engineering	60	100.00	0.00	0.00	60	0	0	

Placement and Internship Details for 2023-24

List of Courses Participating in CAP AND Affilated to Board

AICTE [1-477730261] Approved Post S.S.C. Diploma in Engineering (Polytechnics) Affiliated to M.S.B.T.E. having Government, Non-Autonomous, Non-Minority and Co-Education Courses [3 Years, Semester Pattern]

			Placemen	t Details	Internship	Details
Sr. No.	Choice Code	Course Name	No. of Companies	No. of Students	No. of Companies	No. of Students
1	0201119110	Civil Engineering	0	0	0	0
2	0201125110	Computer Technology	0	0	0	0
3	0201129310	Electrical Engineering	1	20	0	0
4	0201137010	Electronics and Communication Engineering	1	6	0	0
5	0201161210	Mechanical Engineering	1	7	0	0
6	0201184310	Printing Technology	4	15	6	27
		Total	7	48	6	27

Enrollment Details for 2023-24

List of Courses Participating in CAP **AND** Affilated to Board

AICTE [1-477730261] Approved Post S.S.C. Diploma in Engineering (Polytechnics) Affiliated to M.S.B.T.E. having Government, Non-Autonomous, Non-Minority and Co-Education Courses [3 Years, Semester Pattern]

			Ор	en	S	С	s	т	D / V	1	N1 E		N1 C	Г- С	N1 C		OE	BC	SB	C	SEI	BC		Toto	al
Sr. No.	Choice Code	Course Name	м	F	м	F	м	F	м	F	м	F	м	F	м	F	М	F	м	F	м	F	м	F	т
1	0201119110	Civil Engineering	15	13	4	7	0	0	3	0	1	2	2	1	2	0	8	2	0	0	0	0	35	25	60
2	0201125110	Computer Technology	9	15	2	7	0	0	1	0	1	0	1	1	2	1	7	11	2	0	0	0	25	35	60
3	0201129310	Electrical Engineering	17	15	5	5	0	0	2	0	1	0	3	0	1	1	7	3	0	0	0	0	36	24	60
4	0201137010	Electronics and Communication	3	14	1	1	0	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	0	2	3	3	0	0	0	0	10	20	30

		Engineering																							
5	0201161210	Mechanical Engineering	24	8	6	0	0	0	3	0	1	0	2	0	2	0	12	2	0	0	0	0	50	10	60
6	0201184310	Printing Technology	14	5	1	3	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	4	0	1	0	0	0	22	8	30
		Total	82	70	19	23	0	0	11	0	5	2	10	2	7	4	41	21	3	0	0	0	178	122	300
Sr. No.	Choice Code	Course Name		PV	VD	De	efer	าต	e	NF	RI	C	DCI	C	CIW	GC	P	MSS	SS		JK gran	t	NEUT	т	otal
1	0201119110	Civil Engineering		()		0			0)		0		С)		0			0		0		0
2	0201125110	Computer Technology		()		0			0)		0		C)		0			0		0		0
3	0201129310	Electrical Engineering		()		0			0)		0		C)		0			0		0		0
4	0201137010	Electronics and Communication Engineering		()		0			0			0		C)		0			0		0		0
5	0201161210	Mechanical Engineering		(כ		0			0)		0		C)		0			0		0		0
6	0201184310	Printing Technology		()		0			0)		0		C)		0			0		0		0
		Total		()		0			0)		0		C)		0			0		0		0

Pass-Out Details for 2023

Sr. No.	Program Name	Choice Code	Course Name	Total Pass-Out Students
1.	Post S.S.C. Diploma in Engineering (Polytechnics)	0201119110	Civil Engineering	49
2.	Post S.S.C. Diploma in Engineering (Polytechnics)	0201125110	Computer Technology	63
3.	Post S.S.C. Diploma in Engineering (Polytechnics)	0201129310	Electrical Engineering	42
4.	Post S.S.C. Diploma in Engineering (Polytechnics)	0201137010	Electronics and Communication Engineering	30
5.	Post S.S.C. Diploma in Engineering (Polytechnics)	0201161210	Mechanical Engineering	28
6.	Post S.S.C. Diploma in Engineering (Polytechnics)	0201184310	Printing Technology	19

Fee Structure Details

Post S.S.C. Diploma in Engineering (Polytechnics)

Sr. No.	Course Status	Academic Year	Fee Approval Status	Fee Approving Authority	Tuition Fees (₹)	Development Fees (₹)	Other Fees (₹)	Total Fees (₹)
1	Government	2022-23	Final	State Government	6,000/-	1,000/-	750/-	7,750/- (Seven Thousand Seven Hundred and Fifty)
2	Government	2023-24	Final	State Government	6,000/-	1,000/-	750/-	7,750/- (Seven Thousand Seven Hundred and Fifty)

3	Government	2024-25	Final	State Government	6,000/-	1,000/-	750/-	7,750/- (Seven Thousand Seven Hundred and Fifty)
---	------------	---------	-------	---------------------	---------	---------	-------	-----------------------------------------------------

Document Details

Sr. No.	Document Name	Issuing Authority	Issue Date	Uploaded Date Time	ls Verified
1.	Upload Inst Profile Copy of Diploma for RO Approval	DTE	27/06/2023	6/28/2023 11:54:35 AM	Yes
2.	AICTE Letter for EoA/New Course/Variation in Intake/Closure of Course etc	AICTE	15/05/2023	6/23/2023 2:51:54 PM	Yes
3.	AICTE Letter for EoA/New Course/Variation in Intake/Closure of Course etc	AICTE	13/05/2024	7/18/2024 3:51:35 PM	Yes
4.	GR for establishment	State Govt.	23/06/1982	6/23/2023 2:41:05 PM	Yes
5.	MSBTE Affiliation Letter (If applicable)	MSBTE	19/06/2023	6/24/2023 1:44:32 PM	Yes
6.	MSBTE Affiliation Letter (If applicable)	MSBTE	16/07/2024	7/18/2024 3:53:08 PM	Yes
7.	NBA	NBA	22/12/2022	6/27/2023 3:49:13 PM	Yes
8.	Upload Inst Profile Copy of Diploma for RO Approval	DTE	19/07/2024	7/19/2024 11:52:58 AM	Yes
	Declaration				
	ne information furnished by me in this online applicatio of my knowledge and belief.	n is true, co	omplete and	d correct to	the
Last Modified On : 19/07/2024 11:52:58 AM (DR. MOHAN RAMDAS LOHOKAR Printed On : 19/07/2024 1:14:33 PM Seal I/C Principal)